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TC Warburg (1069009)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Stiepenweg 16, 34414 Warburg , Westf
T 056 41/85 72 info@tc-warburg.de

Sportwart/in
Werner, Peter
T 01738742554 peter_andreas_werner@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kroger-Mertens, Monika
T 01631515290 kroeger-mertens@t-online.de
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Herren 55 6er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Peter Werner; T 056411602; G 0564190074021
m 01738742554, peter_andreas_werner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Werner, Peter

Dr. Reeh, Axel
Becker, Dietmar
Kraemer, Jurgen

Dr. Fiege, Andreas
Reineke, Matthias
Schrader, Michael
Dr. Nesbit, Oliver
Schneider, Luzian

10 Dr. Ebentreich, Ulrich
11 Brinkmann, Johannes
12 Helten, Matthias
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ID-Nr.

16400679
16301045
16400433
16401367
16000712
16200592
16200539
16711280
16502945
16302178
15700998
16656739

LK

LK16,6
LK17,3
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK22,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



